DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
J M BROOKS LIMITED

J M BROWN TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD
J M BUILD LIMITED

J. MCARDLE CONTRACTS LIMITED

JMC BUILDING AND JOINERY SERVICES
LIMITED

JMC CATERING LIMITED

JMC COMPUTERS LTD

JMC COMPUTERS LTD

JMC CONTRACTORS LTD

J. MCD. ELECTRICAL LIMITED

JMCE AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED
JMCE AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED
JMC ELECTRICAL TESTING SERVICES
LIMITED

JMC ELECTRICAL TESTING SERVICES
LIMITED

JMC ENERGY UNLIMITED

JMC ENERGY UNLIMITED

MCGEE (UK) LIMITED

MCGRANE LIMITED

.M.C. KITCHENS LIMITED

.M. CONSULTANCY (LEICESTER) LTD
.M. CONSULTANCY (LEICESTER) LTD
.M. CONSULTANCY (LEICESTER) LTD
JM COR LTD

JM COR LTD

JM CREATES LIMITED

JMC UK TRADING LIMITED

JMC WELDING SERVICES LIMITED

JMD ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
JMD COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
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J M DENTAL LIMITED

J M DENTAL LIMITED

J.M.D. HAULAGE CONTRACTORS LIMITED
J M DUGGAN CONSULTING LIMITED

J M DUGGAN CONSULTING LIMITED

JME AT HOME LIMITED

JME AT HOME LIMITED

JME CONTRACTING LTD

JME CONTRACTING LTD

J. MEDLER HAULAGE CO. LIMITED
J. MEDLER HAULAGE CO. LIMITED
JM EKHOLM INVEST LIMITED

JME LOGISTICS LIMITED

JME LOGISTICS LIMITED

J MELTON TREE SURGERY LIMITED
J MELTON TREE SURGERY LIMITED
JME MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
JME MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
JME MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
MERRETT LABOURER LIMITED
MERRETT LABOURER LIMITED
.M.FABRICATIONS LIMITED
.M.FABRICATIONS LIMITED
.M.F. MOTORS CANNOCK LIMITED

[ P

05762301
05043097
06669642
01292423
05002147

07057167
06758554
06758554
06098585
06054849
04608760
04608760
06427184

06427184

07109741
07109741
06317263
04664866
02007412
04975096
04975096
04975096
07106645
07106645
06086349
06954724
06187816
04629951
03753221
05994224
05994224
01370528
03894159
03894159
06775129
06775129
07110707
07110707
02994521
02994521
06763393
06775159
06775159
04591674
04591674
05979568
05979568
05979568
07106536
07106536
07039501
07039501
06361201
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16/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009

17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009

16/12/2009

21/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009

JMB INVESTMENTS LIMITED

JMB INVESTMENTS LIMITED

JM FOODS (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
JM 4X4'S LIMITED

JM 4X4'S LIMITED

JMG AMENITY LIMITED

JMG AMENITY LIMITED

JMG BATHROOMS LTD

JMG BATHROOMS LTD

JMG BATHROOMS LTD

JMG ELECTRICAL LTD

JMG INSTALLATIONS LTD

JMG INSTALLATIONS LTD

JMG INSTALLATIONS LTD

J M HAIRDRESSING LIMITED

J M HAIRDRESSING LIMITED

JM HAULAGE LIMITED

JM HAULAGE LIMITED

JM HAULAGE LIMITED

JM HAWKINS LIMITED

J M H ELECTRICAL LIMITED
JMH ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
J M H ELECTRICAL LIMITED

J M H ELECTRICAL LIMITED

JM HOMES (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
THE JMH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
THE JMH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

J. MILES (EUROPEAN REMOVALS) LIMITED
J. MILES (EUROPEAN REMOVALS) LIMITED
J. MILES (EUROPEAN REMOVALS) LIMITED

J MILLER-WILSON LIMITED

J. MIZON & SONS LIMITED

JMJ GROUP LIMITED

J M JACKSON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
J M JACKSON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
J M JACKSON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
JMJ BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES LTD

JMJC LTD

JMJC LTD

J M J HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED
J M J HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED
J M J HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED
J M J HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED
J M J HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED

JM JOINERY HEREFORD LTD
JM JOINERY HEREFORD LTD
JMJ PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
JMJ PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

J.M.K. CARE SERVICES LIMITED
J.M.K CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD
J.M.K CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD
J.M.K CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD

J.M. KERRUISH (BUILDERS) LIMITED
JMK GUITARS LTD

JMK GUITARS LTD

JMK GUITARS LTD

04125985
04125985
07054827
05915177
05915177
06768903
06768903
05647290
05647290
05647290
05157110
02404588
02404588
02404588
04985669
04985669
04624726
04624726
04624726
06572723
03131947
06712359
03131947
03131947
06382524
04623560
04623560
01238366
01238366
01238366
06380377
05370010
06781531
04970998
04970998
04970998
06565648
05645442
05645442
05618914
05618914
05618914
05618914
05618914
06442572
06442572
04623038
04623038
06323178
06766090
06766090
06766090
01482625
05656640
05656640
05656640

21/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
19/12/2009
18/12/2009
19/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
19/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009



